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s Wt Wk For Augustow

Master sheet

Homologation: World record

1 Fridman Tomer (7r) ISR 19M
BFL 500 POS
RBFL 550 BFLF 650
S 40 B
RS 40 F
B 60 RB
F 60 BB 3x not credit
RB 60 WBB
RF 60 RWBB
RB F
BB 1x not credit 90 WFLIPBFB 700
RBB 1x not credit 90 Fall
out of time
WBB 1x not credit 200
RWBB 1x not credit 250
F
out of time
First pass : 2000 Second pass : 1350
Total : 3350
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2 Kerpcar Juraj (64)  SVK 1M
e} 200 TO 250
RWO 1x not credit 250 B 200
B 60 TF 200
WBB 200 RTB 250
RWBB 250 RTF 250
BB 90 RTB
RBB 90 TBB 250
W5F 2X not credit 400 RTBB 3x not credit
B TF
RW5F 2X not credit 470 B
W5B 400 TWBB 3x not credit
BFLF 650 TF
BFLB 700 TS 3x not credit
F 60 TWLB 400
BFL Fall TF out of time
First pass : 3820 Second pass : 1800
Total : 5620
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8 Heinicke Niklas ()  GER  -19M
POS TB 200
WFLIPBBF 650 TF 200
B 60 RTB 250
BB 90 RTF 250
RBB 90 LB 1x not credit 110
WBB 200 LF 1x not credit 110
RWBB 250 BFL
W5F 400 RBFL 550
W5B 400 BFLB 700
F 60 F out of time
WO 200
RWO 250
WFLIPB 4x not credit
RWFLIPB 500
WFLIPBFB out of time
F
First pass : 3150 Second pass : 2370
Total : 5520




European Age Category Championships
16.9.2015 - 20.9.2015

il ==

intarnational Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Page 4
20/09/2015-13:18

4 Mikhailou Aliaksandr (57 BLR 1M
e} 200 T5B 400
RWO 250 TWBB 330
B 60 RTWBB 400
WS5F 400 TBB 250
RB RTBB 300
RWS5F 470 T5F 500
W5B 400 TO 250
WBB 200 RTO 350
RWBB 250 TWO 300
SLBB 550 B 200
F 60 TF
WFLIPB 500 RTB 250
RWFLIPB 2X not credit 550 RTF 250
WFLIPBFB Fall TWLB 400

TWLBB 560
TF
out of time
First pass : 3890 Second pass : 4740
Total : 8630
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Antonau Anton

20/09/2015
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wo

RWO

WS5F

RW5F

W5B

WBB

RwBB

BB

RBB

SLB

F

WFLIPB

RWEFLIPB

First pass :

out of time

200

250

60

400

470

400

200

250

90

90

60

450

500

550

3970

T5B

TWBB

RTWBB

TBB

RTBB

T5F

TO

RTO

TWO

B

TF

RTB

RTF

TWLB

TWLBB

TF

Second pass :

Total

2X not credit

1x not credit

400

330

400

250

300

500

250

350

300

200

250

250

400

560

4740

8710
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6 Purosau Mikhail 3 BLR 19M
T7F 550 POS
T5B 400 BFLF 650
TWBB 330 WO 200
RTWBB 400 RWO 250
TBB 250 B 60
RTBB 300 WBB 200
T5F 1x not credit 500 RWBB 250
TO 250 BB 90
RTO 350 W5F 400
TWO 300 B
B 200 RW5F 470
TF 200 W5B 400
RTB 250 F 60
RTF 250 BFLB 700
F
BFL 500
RBFL 550
B
BFLBB Fall
First pass : 4530 Second pass : 4780

Total :

9310




